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                    บานหนองไมซุง ซ.1

    Megahome-Rojana

522 Moo 2
Sam Ruean
Bang Pa-In
Phra Nakhon Si Ayutthaya
13160

0-3595-8000

↕ 14.3069834
↔ 100.6475389

   เมกาโฮม-โรจนะ

522 หมู่ที่ 2
สามเรือน
บางปะอิน
พระนครศรีอยุธยา 
13160

Everyday 07:30-19:00




